The WaveMaker family allows creating test signals especially suited for D-WDM system test applications.
The WaveMaker 500A is a programmable ASE source covering the Super-C band and showing power levels of up to 20 dBm.
The WaveMaker 4000A is a programmable spectrum synthesizer allowing generation of arbitrary spectral shapes in the
C-band or in the C+L band. Shapes with widths (FWHM) as narrow as 10 GHz and slopes as steep as 600 dB/nm can be
generated. With the WaveMaker 4000A units extinction ratios exceeding 60 dB can be achieved. Also, adding signals (like
modulated channels) from external sources is supported.
Programming of the spectrum can be done manually via the GUI, by upload of a spectrum definition file and also automated
through an Application Programming Interface (API).

WaveShaper Demonstration on YouTube
Watch product demo at: https://www.youtube.com/@CoherentCorp
WM-Order Code Key AA-A- - - -
Model Number
04000
Wavelength
C: C-band
X: C+L band
Housing
S: Benchtop
R: Rackmount
Connectors
1: FC/APC
4: LC/UPC
Options
00: Standard
Model Order Code Description Wavelength
Band
Housing
Type Fiber Type Connection
Type
WaveMaker
500A
WM-00500A-C-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Spectrum Generator Super-C Benchtop Single-mode FC/APC
WM-00500A-C-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Spectrum Generator Super-C Rackmount Single-mode FC/APC
WaveMaker
4000A/C
WM-04000A-C-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Spectrum Synthesizer C Benchtop Single-mode FC/APC
WM-04000A-C-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Spectrum Synthesizer C Rackmount Single-mode FC/APC
WM-04000A-C-R-4-AA-00 Programmable Spectrum Synthesizer C Rackmount Single-mode LC/UPC
WaveMaker
4000A/X
WM-04000A-X-S-1-AA-00 Programmable Spectrum Synthesizer C+L Benchtop Single-mode FC/APC
WM-04000A-X-R-1-AA-00 Programmable Spectrum Synthesizer C+L Rackmount Single-mode FC/APC